OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 53 5,91 8,9679 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 59 7,01 8,4165 56,3115 93,85 191 Schwarz, Andreas

3 53 6,48 8,1790 54,7222 91,20 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 59 7,24 8,1492 54,5226 90,87 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 58 8,20 7,0732 47,3235 78,87 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 54 7,68 7,0313 47,0430 78,41 7345 Adler, Franz

7 50 8,58 5,8275 38,9893 64,98 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

8 48 9,07 5,2922 35,4076 59,01 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 69 5,74 12,0209
2 54 4,87 11,0883
3 57 5,43 10,4972
4 56 5,67 10,0539
5 58 5,84 9,9315
6 50 6,00 8,3333
7 56 7,25 7,7241
8 56 7,44 7,5269
9 58 8,43 6,8802
10 50 8,04 6,2189
11 48 7,97 6,0226
12 54 9,18 5,8824
13 56 10,12 5,5336
14 56 10,15 5,6172
15 56 10,28 5,4475
16 54 13,48 4,0059

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,3451
52,3949
50,1819
49,5712
41,5942
38,5535
37,5690
34,3411
31,0405
30,0606
29,3606
27,6199
27,5382
27,1900
19,9948

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,24
87,32
83,64
82,62
69,32
64,26
62,61
57,24
51,73
50,10
48,93
46,03
45,90
45,32
33,32

COMPETITOR

#

128
7581
9423

11191
5881
142
13579

248
7270
9885
4468

780

12523
13004

66
12454

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Serge;j
Mader, Thomas
Kraus, Patrik
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas
Prakesch, Oliver
Gast, Thomas
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Witt, Konnie
Laiss, Dieter
Steinlehner, Peter
Aiello, Andreas
Peter, Franz
Meier, Bettina
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 5,57 9,6948
2 54 5,66 9,5406
3 54 6,07 8,8962
4 54 7,28 7,4176
5 50 6,76 7,3964
6 60 8,18 7,3350
7 56 7,66 7,3107
8 58 8,86 6,5463
9 58 9,04 6,4159
10 60 9,40 6,3830
11 54 8,50 6,3529
12 58 9,28 6,2500
13 56 9,20 6,0870
14 50 8,77 5,7013
15 60 11,54 5,1993
16 56 11,39 4,9166
17 56 11,62 4,8193
18 41 8,74 4,6911
19 44 9,38 4,6908
20 60 13,21 4,5420
21 41 9,23 4,4420

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,0459
55,0577
45,9066
45,7758
45,3953
45,2451
40,5142
39,7075
39,5035
39,3176
38,6806
37,6715
35,2844
32,1779
30,4283
29,8260
29,0325
29,0310
28,1100
27,4913

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,41
91,76
76,51
76,29
75,66
75,41
67,52
66,18
65,84
65,53
64,47
62,79
58,81
53,63
50,71
49,71
48,39
48,39
46,85
45,82

COMPETITOR

#

843
4767
6378

12622
7653
10518
5669
729
10715
10817
10668
12688
10979
9886
5250
10626
13578
10013
7161
11082
13135

Name

HUBER, Markus
Simon, Kai
Wanninger, Helmut
Winkler, Sebastian
Prakesch, Maximilian
Wirkner, Thomas
Adelhoch, Gunter
Drzymalla, Dominik
Esmeray, Varol
Keupp, Sebastian
Arsan, Mathias
Geberl, Michael
Rauthmann, Ingo
Beimler, Nathalie
Riemer, Franz
Schlerf, Pirmin
Wick, Marc

Halder, Hubert
Tsotsoras, Christos
Schaudick, Florian
Beetz, Markus

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

56
56
56
50
52
31
56

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

7,01
7,02
7,95
9,09
10,93
8,12
16,37

7,9886
17,9772
7,0440
5,5006
4,7575
3,8177
3,4209

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,9145
52,9057
41,3131
35,7326
28,6739
25,6933

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,86
88,18
68,86
59,55
47,79
42,82

COMPETITOR

#

11695

5180
11605
12644
12500
12765
12042

Name

Von Borries, Roland
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dirscherl, Reinhard

Meyer, Julian

Lindinger, Josef

Schroder, Arno
Schoppersberger, Sebastian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 31 6,41 4,8362 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 6,05 8,5950 60,0000
2 53 11,25 4,711 32,8872
3 32 10,79 2,9657 20,7029

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
54,81
34,50

COMPETITOR

#

8281
229
4305

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Kihn, Jirgen
Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 113 17,36 6,5092 120,0000 100,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
2 114 18,38 6,2024 114,3436 95,29 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 118 19,30 6,1140 112,7138 93,93 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 119 20,13 59116 108,9822 90,82 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 101 18,25 5,56342 102,0260 85,02 1207 Janik, Thomas

6 113 21,94 5,1504 94,9499 79,12 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 112 26,99 4,1497 76,5011 63,75 7345 Adler, Franz

8 98 31,06 3,1552 58,1671 48,47 12390 Reisinger, Johannes
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 15,98 7,1965
2 98 16,66 5,8824
3 85 16,43 5,1735
4 111 22,17 5,0068
5 101 22,22 4,5455
6 105 23,63 4,4435
7 79 18,98 4,1623
8 104 26,29 3,9559
9 108 27,56 3,9187
10 97 28,88 3,3587
11 96 30,85 3,1118
12 95 33,87 2,8048
13 79 36,37 21721
14 87 40,27 2,1604
15 87 41,81 2,0808
16 35 25,60 1,3672

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
98,0870
86,2664
83,4867
75,7945
74,0945
69,4051
65,9634
65,3439
56,0060
51,8891
46,7701
36,2196
36,0245
34,6976
22,7976

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,74
71,89
69,57
63,16
61,75
57,84
54,97
54,45
46,67
43,24
38,98
30,18
30,02
28,91
19,00

COMPETITOR

#

5881
128
9423
7581
248
142
11191
13579
7270
66
780
12523
12454
13004
4468
9885

Name

Kraus, Patrik
Trautmann, Ralf
Mdiller, Serge;j
Melehov, Vitalij
Prakesch, Oliver
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mader, Thomas
Strauch, Andreas
Gast, Thomas
Peter, Franz
Laiss, Dieter
Steinlehner, Peter
Meier, Bettina
Aiello, Andreas
Witt, Konnie
Ménkhoff, Tanja

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 15,11 7,5447
2 89 16,31 5,4568
3 110 21,31 5,1619
4 110 22,91 4,8014
5 108 22,87 4,7223
6 85 18,35 4,6322
7 96 24,92 3,8523
8 106 27,88 3,8020
9 91 24,38 3,7326
10 100 27,03 3,6996
11 110 31,30 3,5144
12 108 32,52 3,3210
13 97 29,94 3,2398
14 91 29,13 3,1239
15 78 27,43 2,8436
16 106 37,73 2,8094
17 87 31,44 2,7672
18 108 41,80 2,5837
19 102 40,13 2,5417
20 98 45,72 2,1435
21 55 36,33 1,5139

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
86,7914
82,1013
76,3675
75,1101
73,6756
61,2723
60,4719
59,3675
58,8430
55,8971
52,8219
51,5301
49,6869
45,2282
44,6848
44,0127
41,0949
40,4270
34,0926
24,0790

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,33
68,42
63,64
62,59
61,40
51,06
50,39
49,47
49,04
46,58
44,02
42,94
41,41
37,69
37,24
36,68
34,25
33,69
28,41
20,07

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
6378
7653
10817
12622
12688
9886
10715
10518
729
10013
10668
13135
10979
11082
7161
10626
5250
5669
13578

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Maximilian
Keupp, Sebastian
Winkler, Sebastian
Geberl, Michael
Beimler, Nathalie
Esmeray, Varol
Wirkner, Thomas
Drzymalla, Dominik
Halder, Hubert
Arsan, Mathias
Beetz, Markus
Rauthmann, Ingo
Schaudick, Florian
Tsotsoras, Christos
Schlerf, Pirmin
Riemer, Franz
Adelhoch, Gunter
Wick, Marc

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

93
89
110
94
92
104
47

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,17
21,26
28,79
24,62
30,58
46,75
45,69

4,6108
4,1863
3,8208
3,8180
3,0085
2,2246
1,0287

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
108,9509
99,4387
99,3674
78,2987
57,8970
26,7720

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,79
82,87
82,81
65,25
48,25
22,31

COMPETITOR

#

5180
11695
11605
12644
12765
12042
12500

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd

Von Borries, Roland
Dirscherl, Reinhard

Meyer, Julian

Schroder, Arno
Schoppersberger, Sebastian
Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 16,36 6,6015 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 106 18,41 5,7577 120,0000
2 112 33,21 3,3725 70,2875
3 104 35,79 2,9058 60,5621

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,57
50,47

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
229

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Witt, Martin
Kahn, Jargen

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 111 13,32 8,3333 120,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 110 14,32 7,6816 110,6145 92,18 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 110 14,54 7,5653 108,9409 90,78 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 116 16,97 6,8356 98,4325 82,03 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 117 17,33 6,7513 97,2187 81,02 20 Barucha, Rudolf

6 89 14,95 5,9532 85,7258 71,44 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
7 116 22,29 5,2041 74,9394 62,45 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

8 110 21,93 5,0160 72,2298 60,19 7345 Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 12,27 9,2910
2 99 11,89 8,3263
3 108 13,94 7,7475
4 100 13,46 7,4294
5 102 14,19 7,1882
6 96 14,14 6,7893
7 110 16,73 6,5750
8 118 19,01 6,2073
9 113 20,88 5,4119
10 100 20,70 4,8309
11 102 24,31 4,1958
12 81 20,20 4,0099
13 114 28,69 3,9735
14 102 25,77 3,9581
15 86 22,03 3,9038
16 96 25,27 3,7990

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
107,5411
100,0649
95,9568
92,8408
87,6885
84,9215
80,1716
69,8987
62,3951
54,1921
51,7910
51,3210
51,1219
50,4202
49,0667

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,62
83,39
79,96
77,37
73,07
70,77
66,81
58,25
52,00
45,16
43,16
42,77
42,60
42,02
40,89

COMPETITOR

#

5881
7581
9423
11191
142
128
13579
248
66
7270
4468
780
13004
12454
9885
12523

Name

Kraus, Patrik
Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Serge;j
Mader, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Strauch, Andreas
Prakesch, Oliver
Peter, Franz
Gast, Thomas
Witt, Konnie
Laiss, Dieter
Aiello, Andreas
Meier, Bettina
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Steinlehner, Peter

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 14,00 8,0000
2 93 11,91 7,8086
3 110 15,39 7,1475
4 102 15,49 6,5849
5 112 17,06 6,5651
6 108 18,52 5,8315
7 102 18,06 5,6478
8 104 19,68 5,2846
9 118 22,61 5,2189
10 100 19,65 5,0891
11 106 21,33 4,9695
12 112 23,83 4,7000
13 91 19,86 4,5821
14 102 23,48 4,3441
15 106 26,42 4,0121
16 98 25,10 3,9044
17 112 29,13 3,8448
18 118 31,88 3,7014
19 120 35,02 3,4266
20 116 34,07 3,4048
21 96 31,94 3,0056

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
117,1285
107,2125
98,7734
98,4760
87,4730
84,7176
79,2683
78,2839
76,3359
74,5429
70,4994
68,7311
65,1618
60,1817
58,5657
57,6725
55,5207
51,3992
51,0713
45,0845

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,61
89,34
82,31
82,06
72,89
70,60
66,06
65,24
63,61
62,12
58,75
57,28
54,30
50,15
48,80
48,06
46,27
42,83
42,56
37,57

COMPETITOR

#

843
4767
12622
6378
10817
10668
7653
10518
729
10013
9886
10715
5669
12688
13135
7161
13578
11082
5250
10626
10979

Name

HUBER, Markus
Simon, Kai
Winkler, Sebastian
Wanninger, Helmut
Keupp, Sebastian
Arsan, Mathias
Prakesch, Maximilian
Wirkner, Thomas
Drzymalla, Dominik
Halder, Hubert
Beimler, Nathalie
Esmeray, Varol
Adelhoch, Gunter
Geberl, Michael
Beetz, Markus
Tsotsoras, Christos
Wick, Marc
Schaudick, Florian
Riemer, Franz
Schlerf, Pirmin
Rauthmann, Ingo

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

118
112
108
104
108
116
104

NOoO o~ WN -

TIME

17,48
18,00
17,51
17,91
21,48
31,94
28,82

HIT
FACTOR

6,7506
6,2222
6,1679
5,8068
5,0279
3,6318
3,6086

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
110,6079
109,6423
103,2235
89,3779
64,5600
64,1475

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,17
91,37
86,02
74,48
53,80
53,46

COMPETITOR

#

5180
11605
11695
12644
12765
12042
12500

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dirscherl, Reinhard

Von Borries, Roland

Meyer, Julian

Schroder, Arno
Schoppersberger, Sebastian
Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 96 13,56 7,0796 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 8,89 12,3735 120,0000
2 95 21,01 4,5217 43,8518
3 113 26,14 4,3229 41,9240

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
36,54
34,94

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
229

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Witt, Martin
Kahn, Jargen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 7,06 8,4986 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 60 8,19 7,3260 51,7216 86,20 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 54 7,51 7,1904 50,7643 84,61 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

4 56 7,86 71247 50,3003 83,83 191 Schwarz, Andreas

5 59 8,51 6,9330 48,9471 81,58 7345 Adler, Franz

6 57 8,33 6,8427 48,3097 80,52 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 53 8,72 6,0780 42,9105 71,52 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
8 52 14,39 3,6136 25,5122 42,52 12390 Reisinger, Johannes
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 5,89 9,8472
2 57 5,85 9,7436
3 59 6,58 8,9666
4 54 6,52 8,2822
5 57 7,03 8,1081
6 54 6,80 7,9412
7 56 8,01 6,9913
8 53 9,22 5,7484
9 50 9,12 5,4825
10 58 10,63 5,4563
11 46 8,53 5,3927
12 56 10,80 5,1852
13 50 10,08 4,9603
14 37 8,26 4,4794
15 54 12,81 4,2155
16 55 15,82 3,4766

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,3687
54,6342
50,4644
49,4035
48,3864
42,5985
35,0254
33,4052
33,2455
32,8585
31,5939
30,2237
27,2936
25,6852
21,1834

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,95
91,06
84,11
82,34
80,64
71,00
58,38
55,68
55,41
54,76
52,66
50,37
45,49
42,81
35,31

COMPETITOR

#

7581
5881
9423
13579
142
11191
66
780
7270
12523
9885
13004
4468
248
12454
128

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Kraus, Patrik
Mdiller, Serge;j
Strauch, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mader, Thomas
Peter, Franz
Laiss, Dieter
Gast, Thomas
Steinlehner, Peter
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Aiello, Andreas
Witt, Konnie
Prakesch, Oliver
Meier, Bettina
Trautmann, Ralf

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 6,13 9,4617
2 56 7,29 7,6818
3 58 7,64 7,5916
4 52 7,03 7,3969
5 56 7,73 7,2445
6 50 7,33 6,8213
7 60 9,07 6,6152
8 46 7,08 6,4972
9 56 8,86 6,3205
10 56 9,13 6,1336
11 56 9,16 6,1135
12 60 10,61 5,6550
13 46 8,39 5,4827
14 54 9,89 5,4601
15 60 13,06 4,5942
16 60 13,30 4,5113
17 35 8,85 3,9548
18 56 14,83 3,7761
19 45 12,33 3,6496
20 46 12,84 3,56826
21 1 11,74 0,0852

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,7129
48,1414
46,9064
45,9401
43,2563
41,9496
41,2010
40,0810
38,8956
38,7683
35,8608
34,7680
34,6243
29,1334
28,6077
25,0789
23,9459
23,1437
22,7183

0,5402

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,19
80,24
78,18
76,57
72,09
69,92
68,67
66,80
64,83
64,61
59,77
57,95
57,71
48,56
47,68
41,80
39,91
38,57
37,86

0,90

COMPETITOR

#

4767
6378
12622
10817
9886
7653
729
843
5669
10668
10518
10626
12688
7161
5250
11082
10013
10715
13135
10979
13578

Name

Simon, Kai
Wanninger, Helmut
Winkler, Sebastian
Keupp, Sebastian
Beimler, Nathalie
Prakesch, Maximilian
Drzymalla, Dominik
HUBER, Markus
Adelhoch, Gunter
Arsan, Mathias
Wirkner, Thomas
Schlerf, Pirmin
Geberl, Michael
Tsotsoras, Christos
Riemer, Franz
Schaudick, Florian
Halder, Hubert
Esmeray, Varol
Beetz, Markus
Rauthmann, Ingo
Wick, Marc

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

56
52
52
46
48
48
43

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

7,94
7,88
7,93
7,55
10,65
10,86
17,29

7,0529
6,5990
6,5574
6,0927
4,5070
4,4199
2,4870

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,1385
55,7845
51,8316
38,3421
37,6006
21,1572

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,56
92,97
86,39
63,90
62,67
35,26

COMPETITOR

#

5180
11605
12644
11695
12500
12765
12042

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dirscherl, Reinhard

Meyer, Julian

Von Borries, Roland
Lindinger, Josef

Schroder, Arno
Schoppersberger, Sebastian

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 10,28 5,4475 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 7,36 7,0652 60,0000
2 40 9,51 4,2061 35,7195
3 57 16,73 3,4071 28,9337

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
59,53
48,22

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
229

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Witt, Martin
Kahn, Jargen

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Srage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 7,37 7,5984 60,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 60 8,14 7,3710 58,2046 97,01 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 57 8,78 6,4920 51,2638 85,44 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 59 9,15 6,4481 50,9169 84,86 7345 Adler, Franz

5 53 8,37 6,3321 50,0013 83,34 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
6 59 9,93 5,9416 46,9174 78,20 191 Schwarz, Andreas

7 58 14,16 4,0960 32,3441 53,91 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

8 24 9,73 2,4666 19,4773 32,46 1207 Janik, Thomas

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Srage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 5,99 9,3489
2 59 6,33 9,3207
3 59 6,59 8,9530
4 60 7,11 8,4388
5 52 6,44 8,0745
6 55 8,04 6,8408
7 52 7,94 6,5491
8 60 9,28 6,4655
9 55 9,16 6,0044
10 58 10,07 5,7597
11 54 9,82 5,4990
12 58 11,54 5,0260
13 56 11,43 4,8994
14 59 12,25 4,8163
15 60 12,78 4,6948
16 48 12,40 3,8710

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,8189
57,4588
54,1591
51,8212
43,9033
42,0313
41,4948
38,5352
36,9648
35,2917
32,2561
31,4436
30,9105
30,1308
24,8433

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,70
95,76
90,27
86,37
73,17
70,05
69,16
64,23
61,61
58,82
53,76
52,41
51,52
50,22
41,41

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
128
5881
11191
142
13579
7270
66
4468
248
13004
12454
780
12523
9885

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf
Kraus, Patrik
Mader, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas
Gast, Thomas
Peter, Franz

Witt, Konnie
Prakesch, Oliver
Aiello, Andreas
Meier, Bettina
Laiss, Dieter
Steinlehner, Peter
Ménkhoff, Tanja

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Srage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 6,63 8,4465
2 58 7,22 8,0332
3 56 7,88 7,1066
4 52 7,71 6,7445
5 52 8,03 6,4757
6 56 8,81 6,3564
7 56 9,63 5,8152
8 58 10,36 5,5985
9 60 10,72 5,56970
10 54 9,73 5,5498
11 60 10,86 5,56249
12 58 10,58 5,4820
13 60 11,40 5,2632
14 58 11,22 5,1693
15 50 9,92 5,0403
16 60 11,98 5,0083
17 60 11,99 5,0042
18 60 14,09 4,2583
19 60 14,43 4,1580
20 52 12,96 4,0123
21 33 11,06 2,9837

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,0647
50,4822
47,9099
46,0007
45,1532
41,3084
39,7690
39,7588
39,4237
39,2462
38,9421
37,3872
36,7208
35,8043
35,5771
35,5475
30,2494
29,5367
28,5020
21,1951

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,11
84,14
79,85
76,67
75,26
68,85
66,28
66,26
65,71
65,41
64,90
62,31
61,20
59,67
59,30
59,25
50,42
49,23
47,50
35,33

COMPETITOR

#

843
10817
4767
6378
7653
10979
5669
12622
12688
10518
7161
10668
10715
13135
10013
729
13578
5250
11082
10626
9886

Name

HUBER, Markus
Keupp, Sebastian
Simon, Kai
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Maximilian
Rauthmann, Ingo
Adelhoch, Gunter
Winkler, Sebastian
Geberl, Michael
Wirkner, Thomas
Tsotsoras, Christos
Arsan, Mathias
Esmeray, Varol
Beetz, Markus
Halder, Hubert
Drzymalla, Dominik
Wick, Marc
Riemer, Franz
Schaudick, Florian
Schlerf, Pirmin
Beimler, Nathalie
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Srage 5

PTS

56
58
58
54
56
54
54

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,27
8,74
9,12
9,65
10,75
11,09
16,28

6,7715
6,6362
6,3596
5,5959
5,2093
4,8693
3,3170

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,8011
56,3510
49,5833
46,1581
43,1451
29,3906

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,00
93,92
82,64
76,93
71,91
48,98

COMPETITOR

#

5180
11695
12644
11605
12765
12500
12042

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd

Von Borries, Roland

Meyer, Julian

Dirscherl, Reinhard
Schroder, Arno

Lindinger, Josef
Schoppersberger, Sebastian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Srage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 7,84 7,1429 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Srage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 10,54 5,5028 60,0000
2 50 11,46 4,3630 47,5718
3 53 14,88 3,5618 38,8362

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,29
64,73

COMPETITOR

#

4305
8281
229

Name
Witt, Martin

Kronawitter, Tom
Kahn, Jargen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 158 19,64 8,0448 160,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 139 18,40 7,5543 150,2455 93,90 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 159 21,27 7,4753 148,6737 92,92 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 158 21,88 7,2212 143,6198 89,76 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 152 26,23 5,7949 115,2523 72,03 7345 Adler, Franz

6 146 34,38 4,2467 84,4601 52,79 1207 Janik, Thomas

7 66 18,65 3,5389 70,3833 43,99 20 Barucha, Rudolf

8 75 27,57 2,7203 54,1039 33,81 12390 Reisinger, Johannes
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 153 16,84 9,0855
2 153 19,48 7,8542
3 137 17,90 7,6536
4 138 19,29 7,1540
5 149 23,20 6,4224
6 142 23,37 6,0762
7 150 25,85 5,8027
8 129 22,57 5,7156
9 131 27,16 4,8233
10 140 30,65 4,5677
11 144 32,18 4,4748
12 134 31,23 4,2907
13 137 36,03 3,8024
14 79 30,79 2,5658
15 105 43,59 2,4088
16 0 22,65 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
138,3162
134,7840
125,9846
113,1017
107,0041
102,1883
100,6535
84,9400
80,4393
78,8038
75,5620
66,9618
45,1843
42,4202
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,45
84,24
78,74
70,69
66,88
63,87
62,91
53,09
50,27
49,25
47,23
41,85
28,24
26,51

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5881
9423
7581
11191
142
13579
248
128
12523
7270
12454
780
66
13004
4468
9885

Name

Kraus, Patrik
Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Mader, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas
Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
Steinlehner, Peter
Gast, Thomas
Meier, Bettina
Laiss, Dieter
Peter, Franz
Aiello, Andreas
Witt, Konnie
Ménkhoff, Tanja

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 15,92 9,6734
2 148 21,15 6,9976
3 142 23,56 6,0272
4 148 24,85 5,9557
5 142 29,37 4,8349
6 132 27,35 4,8263
7 138 30,52 4,5216
8 132 29,27 4,5097
9 143 33,56 4,2610
10 144 35,32 4,0770
11 146 36,82 3,9652
12 148 38,09 3,8855
13 136 36,42 3,7342
14 132 35,55 3,7131
15 113 35,97 3,1415
16 108 36,19 2,9842
17 39 25,45 1,5324
18 32 30,26 1,0575
19 26 24,66 1,0543
20 13 36,32 0,3579
21 0 24,33 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
115,7427
99,6909
98,5094
79,9699
79,8287
74,7889
74,5922
70,4785
67,4348
65,5860
64,2677
61,7648
61,4153
51,9613
49,3603
25,3466
17,4914
17,4390
5,9202
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,34
62,31
61,57
49,98
49,89
46,74
46,62
44,05
42,15
40,99
40,17
38,60
38,38
32,48
30,85
15,84
10,93
10,90

3,70
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
10817
12622
7161
7653
10979
10715
729
5250
10626
11082
5669
9886
12688
13135
10668
10013
10518
13578
6378

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Keupp, Sebastian
Winkler, Sebastian
Tsotsoras, Christos
Prakesch, Maximilian
Rauthmann, Ingo
Esmeray, Varol
Drzymalla, Dominik
Riemer, Franz
Schlerf, Pirmin
Schaudick, Florian
Adelhoch, Gunter
Beimler, Nathalie
Geberl, Michael
Beetz, Markus
Arsan, Mathias
Halder, Hubert
Wirkner, Thomas
Wick, Marc
Wanninger, Helmut

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

146
156
142
132
113

80

42

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,57
26,45
24,83
31,23
39,86
39,15
30,50

6,1943
5,8979
5,7189
4,2267
2,8349
2,0434
1,3770

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
152,3441
147,7197
109,1764
73,2264
52,7819
35,5694

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,22
92,32
68,24
45,77
32,99
22,23

COMPETITOR

#

11695

5180
11605
12644
12042
12500
12765

Name

Von Borries, Roland
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dirscherl, Reinhard

Meyer, Julian
Schoppersberger, Sebastian
Lindinger, Josef

Schroder, Arno
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 115 17,88 6,4318 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 21,67 6,9220 160,0000
2 145 44,20 3,2805 75,8287
3 116 38,94 2,9789 68,8573

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
47,39
43,04

COMPETITOR

#

8281
229
4305

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Kihn, Jirgen
Witt, Martin

Page 1




PCB Serial 1ll / 2019
Printed Juni 20, 2019 at 17:01

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

28 Production Gruenaug, Gerhard

1 Disqualifications

84 Standard Haase, Manfred

1 Disqualifications
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